
Term Dates 2023/2024 

 

 

Autumn Term  (79 Days) 

School Opens: Tuesday 29 August 2023  

Half Term: Monday 16 October to Friday 20 October 2023  

School Closes: Friday 22 December 2023 

 

 

Spring Term  (49 Days) 

School Opens: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 2024  

School Closes: Friday 22 March 2024  

 

 

Summer Term (62 Days) 

School Opens: Monday 8 April 2024  

May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May 2024 

Half Term: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024 

School Closes: Wednesday 10 July 2024 

 

 

190 School Days 

 

Teacher Training Days  - 23, 24 and 25 August 2023 

8th January 2024 

And 1 day to be agreed 

 

 


